
Team Schedule
Boys 7th/8th Coventry  Basketball
12/1/2014 to 2/28/2015

Coventry HS
3089 Manchester Rd
Akron, OH  44319-1026

Neal Kopp
School Phone: 330-644-3004
Home Phone:
Fax: 330-644-4222
nkopp@coventryschools.org

Basketball
Boys 7th/8th Coventry

Place Time
Monday 12/01/14 Field Middle School Home 4:30PM

Thursday 12/04/14 Norton Middle School(Norton) Away 4:00PM

Monday 12/08/14 Ravenna Away 4:00PM

Thursday 12/11/14 Spring Hill Junior High School Home 4:30PM

Monday 12/15/14 Stanton Middle School-Kent Home 4:30PM

Thursday 12/18/14 Crestwood MS Away 4:00PM

Monday 01/05/15 Woodridge High School Away 4:00PM

Thursday 01/08/15 Field Middle School Away 4:00PM

Monday 01/12/15 Norton Middle School(Norton) Home 4:30PM

Thursday 01/15/15 Ravenna Home 4:30PM

Tuesday 01/20/15 Manchester Away 4:30PM

Thursday 01/22/15 Spring Hill Junior High School Away 4:00PM

Monday 01/26/15 Stanton Middle School-Kent Away 4:00PM

Thursday 01/29/15 Crestwood MS Home 4:30PM

Monday 02/02/15 Woodridge High School Home 4:30PM

Superintendent Principal Asst. Principal Athletic Director

Rusty Chaboudy Cindy McDonald Neal Kopp Neal Kopp
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